Register for these programs on Icplin.org/events or call 219-83&-2394.
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Storytime: Ages 2-3

Tuesday, January 2 * 10:30am

Tuesday, January 16 * 10:30am
This is a storytime for children 2 & 3
years of age with a caregiver, featuring
stories, fingerplays, music and a craft
that promote early literacy skills. Please
register all attending.

LEGO® Club: Ages 6 - 11

Wednesday, January 3 * 2:0oo0pm
Children ages 6 - 11 may free build with
the library's LEGO® blocks or build a
‘challenge’ project. Constructions will be
displayed in the library.

Storytime: Ages 4-6

Thursday, January 4 * 10:30am

Thursday, January 18 * 10:30am
This is a storytime featuring stories,
fingerplays, music and a craft that help
develop pre-reading skills for kids 4-6.

Reading to the Dogs:

Love on a Leash

Saturday, January 6  11:ooam
In this program, participants will get the
opportunity to read to a therapy dog.
Ages 6-11. Registration is required.

TEEN Advisory Board

Monday, January 8 * 6:oopm
Teens are invited to help the Highland
branch plan projects and programs that
you would like to attend. Ages 12 - 18.

Mother Goose on the Loose:

Ages Birth - 23 Months
Tuesday, January 9 * 10:30am
Tuesday, January 23 * 10:30am
Babies and toddlers, birth - 23 months
of age, accompanied by their caregivers,
will enjoy this program filled with rhymes,
books, music, and movement designed
to help develop early literacy skills.

Family Crafts:

Celebrating Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.

Monday, January 15 * 2:00pm
Families may celebrate Dr. Martin Luther
King Jr. by completing crafts that promote
his message of friendship and peace.
Please register all planning to attend.

TEEN: LEGO® and Board

Game Night

Monday, January 15 * 6:0o0pm
Inviting teens, ages 12-18, to LEGO® and
Board Game Night. Stop in to build your
own LEGO® creation or pick a board
game to play instead. Please register.
Snacks will be provided.

Power Paws for Kids

Wednesday, January 17 * 6:0oopm
In this program, children will have the
opportunity to read aloud to a Power
Paws therapy dog and their volunteer.

TEEN Craft: Make Your

Own Keychain or Magnet

Monday, January 29 * 6:oopm
Teens are invited to make their own
acrylic keychain or magnet. All supplies
(and snacks) will be provided. Grades 6 -
12. Registration required to attend.



